
Metropolitan Nashville and Davidson
County, TN

Legislation Details

File #: RS2022-1448 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:3/25/2022 Metropolitan Council

On agenda: Final action:4/5/2022 4/5/2022

Title: A resolution to approve the Third Amendment to a grant contract for constructing affordable housing
approved by RS2018-1088 between The Metropolitan Government of Nashville and Davidson County,
acting by and through the Metropolitan Housing Trust Fund Commission, and Westminster Home
Connection.

Sponsors: Sean Parker, Burkley Allen, Ginny Welsch

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Grant Contract Third Amendment

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedMayor4/6/2022 1

adoptedMetropolitan Council4/5/2022 1

referredMetropolitan Council3/29/2022 1

referredMetropolitan Council3/29/2022 1

filedMetropolitan Council3/29/2022 1

Metropolitan Nashville and Davidson County, TN Printed on 5/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

